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水　位
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ステイン
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坂口　功記

古住　智孝

堀内　恒孝

本田　聖

橋田　裕也

桑崎　祐介

0
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酒見　直之

13位

森崎　慶成

田口Jr.

北　英二郎

14位

W.G.M2019　第5戦
開催日
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順位

場所

氏　名

1800

氷川ダム
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4位

5位

12位

9位

11位

10位

8位

7位

松島　浩輔

g

中島　英将

坂本　哲也

田口　正人 1575

1510

1460 g
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